
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

11/28/12

Saturday Start 1st Payment 16,047,089

2nd Payment 16,688,973

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 17,356,532

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 18,050,793

5th Payment 18,772,825

1 10/06/12 Sat $26,312,158 $12,209,411 $40,000,000 $25,839,793.28 1.548 7.2% 7.2% 6th Payment 19,523,738

2 10/10/12 Wed $23,936,618 $23,316,519 $50,000,000 $32,299,741.60 1.548 6.6% 13.4% 7th Payment 20,304,687

3 10/13/12 Sat $27,323,808 $35,344,279 $60,000,000 $39,473,684.21 1.520 7.5% 19.9% 8th Payment 21,116,875

4 10/17/12 Wed $25,502,284 $46,963,845 $70,000,000 $46,052,631.58 1.520 7.0% 25.5% 9th Payment 21,961,550

5 10/20/12 Sat $30,308,588 $62,252,651 $80,000,000 $51,380,860.63 1.557 8.3% 31.7% 10th Payment 22,840,012

6 10/24/12 Wed $29,295,472 $75,925,418 $90,000,000 $57,803,468.21 1.557 8.0% 37.1% 11th Payment 23,753,612

7 10/27/12 Sat $37,742,994 $92,459,410 $100,000,000 $64,977,257.96 1.539 10.2% 43.6% 12th Payment 24,703,757

8 10/31/12 Wed $31,815,474 $107,136,647 $110,000,000 $71,474,983.76 1.539 8.7% 48.5% 13th Payment 25,691,907

9 11/03/12 Sat $40,695,206 $126,319,380 $124,000,000 $80,300,000.00 1.544 11.0% 54.1% 14th Payment 26,719,583

10 11/07/12 Wed $41,636,834 $145,589,849 $143,000,000 $92,600,000.00 1.544 11.2% 59.2% 15th Payment 27,788,366

11 11/10/12 Sat $50,084,854 $163,523,508 $168,000,000 $112,300,000.00 1.496 13.3% 64.7% 16th Payment 28,899,901

12 11/14/12 Wed $53,293,298 $187,422,054 $185,000,000 $123,700,000.00 1.496 14.1% 69.7% 17th Payment 30,055,897

13 11/17/12 Sat $69,802,810 $219,162,649 $214,000,000 $142,800,000.00 1.499 18.1% 75.1% 18th Payment 31,258,133

14 11/21/12 Wed $86,533,120 $262,864,940 $250,000,000 $163,700,000.00 1.527 21.9% 80.6% 19th Payment 32,508,458

15 11/24/12 Sat $140,096,440 $326,990,830 $325,000,000 $212,800,000.00 1.527 33.0% 87.0% 20th Payment 33,808,797

16 11/28/12 Wed $487,614,131 $550,184,871 $550,000,000 $360,200,000.00 1.527 75.1% 96.8% 21st Payment 35,161,149

17 12/01/12 Sat $763,525,598 $899,670,977 $900,000,000 $589,400,000.00 1.527 88.7% 99.6% 22nd Payment 36,567,595

18 12/05/12 Wed $694,850,137 $1,217,722,485 $0.00 1.527 86.2% 99.9% 23rd Payment 38,030,298

19 12/08/12 Sat $1,107,112,117 $1,724,477,338 $0.00 1.527 95.8% 100.0% 24th Payment 39,551,510

20 12/12/12 Wed $1,042,275,205 $2,201,554,601 $0.00 1.527 94.9% 100.0% 25th Payment 41,133,571

21 12/15/12 Sat $1,716,023,782 $2,987,024,623 $0.00 1.527 99.3% 100.0% 26th Payment 42,778,913

22 12/19/12 Wed $1,667,640,329 $3,750,348,244 $0.00 1.527 99.1% 100.0% 27th Payment 44,490,070

28th Payment 46,269,673

29th Payment 48,120,460

30th Payment 50,045,278

Total 900,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $26,200,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 11/28/2012


